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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
MODEL: # 71852

SEAT FRAME

1 Pc

1 Pc

DESCRIPTION SRETCH

Made in Viet Nam

HARDWARE LIST
NO QTY
1

2

BOLT (LONG)

BOLT (MEDIUM)

4 Pcs

4 Pcs

DESCRIPTION SRETCH

BOLT (SHORT)

SPRING WASHER

ALLEN KEY

3

4

5

6

1 Pc

9 Pcs

9 Pcs

1 Pc
C CHAIR LEG 2 Pcs
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